APPETIZERS

Yucatan Guacamole
Chili Con Queso
El Rancho Wings (6 or 12)

$4.95 / $6.95
$4.95 / $6.95 Beef
$5.95 / $10.95

Shrimp Margarita (8) $10.50
Cafe Maya Ceviche $8.95
SALADS
Ensalada de Maya $5.95
with grilled chicken $§7.95
Taco Salad $9.95
choices of vegetarian,
chicken or ground beef
Quintana Roo Plate $8.95

Maya chicken salad,
corn chips & seasonal
melons
Dressings: Avocado Ranch or
Roasted Red Pepper Vinaigrette

SOUPS

Chicken Tortilla Soup $4.95 Cup
or Soup del Dia $6.95 Bowl
DESSERTS $4.95

Pecan Praline Brownie
served with vanilla bean ice cream

Maya Chocolate Fudge Ice Cream
served with caramel drizzle and vanilla wafer

BEVERAGES $2.00

Iced Tea & Maya Coffee

Juices, Lemonade & Milk
cranberry, orange, apple, pink, 2% or chocolate

Soft Drinks
coca-cola, diet coke, sprite, dr. pepper & fanta

Bottle Waters $3.00

Perrier, Icelandic & San Pellegrino

The Dallas World Aquarium

ENTREES

*Quesadilla del Maya
choice of vegetarian, chicken or

shredded Beef

*Chicken Green Chili Enchiladas (3)
with sour cream & pico de gallo

Cafe Maya Tacos (3)
choice of ground beef or shredded

chicken, crispy corn or soft flour tortillas
Served with lettuce, cheese, pico de gallo

and black beans on the side
Extra Taco - $3.00 each

South of the Border Burger

6 oz. beef patty with cheddar & provolone
cheese, avocado, tomato & lettuce

served with seasoned fries

*SERVED WITH CILANTRO RICE & BLACK BEANS

CHILDREN'S MENU

Ground Beef Tacos (2)
with lettuce, tomato & cheddar cheese

Chicken Nachos
melted mozzarella & cheddar cheese

Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Quesadilla
served with pico de gallo or sour cream

Chicken Tenders with Fries
choice of avocado ranch, queso
or ketchup sauces

Crispy Fries
choice of avocado ranch or ketchup sauces

ADULT BEVERAGES

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$4.95

$5.95

$4.95
$5.95

$6.75

$4.00

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR WIDE SELECTION OF

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS, BEER & WINES.



