Cafe // Cayarium Cafe // Cayarium

APPETIZERS

Yucatan Guacamole	\$4.95 / \$6.95
Chili Con Queso	\$4.95 / \$6.95 Beef
El Rancho Wings (6 or 12)	\$5.95 / \$10.95
Shrimp Margarita (8)	\$10.50
Cafe Maya Ceviche	\$8.95

SALADS

Ensalada de Maya with grilled chicken	\$5.95 \$7.95
Taco Salad	\$9.95
choices of vegetarian,	
chicken or ground beef	
Quintana Roo Plate	\$8.95
Maya chicken salad,	
corn chips & seasonal	

Dressings: Avocado Ranch or Roasted Red Pepper Vinaigrette

SOUPS

melons

Chicken Tortilla	\$4.95 Cup
or Soup del Dia	\$6.95 Bowl
DESSERTS	\$4.95

Pecan Praline Brownie served with vanilla bean ice cream Maya Chocolate Fudge Ice Cream

served with caramel drizzle and vanilla wafer

BEVERAGES	
------------------	--

\$2.00

Iced Tea & Maya Coffee

Juices, Lemonade & Milk cranberry, orange, apple, pink, 2% or chocolate

Soft Drinks

coca-cola, diet coke, sprite, dr. pepper & fanta

Bottle Waters \$3.00 Perrier, Icelandic & San Pellegrino

ENTREES

*Quesadilla del Maya choice of vegetarian, chicken or shredded Beef	\$7.95
*Chicken Green Chili Enchiladas (3) with sour cream & pico de gallo	\$8.95
Cafe Maya Tacos (3) choice of ground beef or shredded chicken, crispy corn or soft flour tortillas Served with lettuce, cheese, pico de gallo and black beans on the side Extra Taco - \$3.00 each	\$8.95
South of the Border Burger 6 oz. beef patty with cheddar & provolone cheese, avocado, tomato & lettuce served with seasoned fries *SERVED WITH CILANTRO RICE & BLACK BEANS	\$9.95

CHILDREN'S MENU

Ground Beef Tacos (2) with lettuce, tomato & cheddar cheese	\$4.95
Chicken Nachos melted mozzarella & cheddar cheese	\$5.95
Cheese Quesadilla Chicken Quesadilla served with pico de gallo or sour cream	\$4.95 \$5.95
Chicken Tenders with Fries choice of avocado ranch, queso or ketchup sauces	\$6.75
Crispy Fries choice of avocado ranch or ketchup sauces	\$4.00

ADULT BEVERAGES

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR WIDE SELECTION OF SPECIALTY COCKTAILS, BEER & WINES.